  CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C335N3
Issued Date : 2009.04.07
Revised Date : 2014.02.24
Page No. : 1/7
BAS21/A/C/SN3 CYStek Product Specification
High voltage switching (double) diodes
BAS21/A/C/SN3

measured at IR=3mA - 50 ns
Note: Pulse test,   tp=300μs, duty cycle<2%.
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping Marking
   BAS21N3-0-T1-G JS
BAS21AN3-0-T1-G JS2
BAS21CN3-0-T1-G JS3
BAS21SN3-0-T1-G
SOT-23
(Pb-free lead plating and
halogen-free package)
3000 pcs / Tape & Reel
JS4
Environment friendly grade : S for RoHS compliant products, G for RoHS compliant and
green compound products
Packing spec, T1 : 3000 pcs / tape & reel, 7” reel
Product rank, zero for no rank products
Product name
  CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C335N3
Issued Date : 2009.04.07
Revised Date : 2014.02.24
Page No. : 3/7
BAS21/A/C/SN3 CYStek Product Specification
Typical Characteristics
Forward Current vs Forward Voltage
0.1
1